PuriFlash Carbon Columns
De-Colorization
800.560.8262
15
Part number Description Price Unit
PF-15C18HP/6G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 6g $390 4/PK
PF-15C18HP/20G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 20g $390 2/PK
PF-15C18HP/35G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 35g $225 EA
PF-15C18HP/55G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 55g $285 EA
PF-15C18HP/120G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 120g $545 EA
PF-15C18HP/175G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 175g $736 EA
PF-15C18HP/300G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 300g $1,281 EA
PF-15C18HP/450G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 450g $1,976 EA
PF-15C18HP/1250G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 1250g $5,168 EA
PF-15C18HP/2500G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HP, 2500g $10,252 EA
PF-30C18HP/6G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 6g $340 4/PK
PF-30C18HP/20G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 20g $340 2/PK
PF-30C18HP/35G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 35g $195 EA
PF-30C18HP/55G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 55g $240 EA
PF-30C18HP/120G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 120g $490 EA
PF-30C18HP/175G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 175g $540 EA
PF-30C18HP/300G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 300g $990 EA
PF-30C18HP/450G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 450g $1,490 EA
PF-30C18HP/1250G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 1250g $3,445 EA
PF-30C18HP/2500G PuriFlash Column, 30µ C18 HP, 2500g $6,995 EA
PF-50C18HP/6G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 6g $110 4/PK
PF-50C18HP/20G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 20g $118 2/PK
PF-50C18HP/35G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 35g $91 EA
PF-50C18HP/55G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 55g $141 EA
PF-50C18HP/120G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 120g $300 EA
PF-50C18HP/175G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 175g $439 EA
PF-50C18HP/300G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 300g $760 EA
PF-50C18HP/450G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 450g $1,172 EA
PF-50C18HP/1250G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 1250g $3,054 EA
PF-50C18HP/2500G PuriFlash Column, 50µ C18 HP, 2500g $6,011 EA
PF-15C18HQ/6G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 6g $400 4/PK
PF-15C18HQ/20G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 20g $400 2/PK
PF-15C18HQ/35G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 35g $235 EA
PF-15C18HQ/55G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 55g $295 EA
PF-15C18HQ/120G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 120g $595 EA
PF-15C18HQ/175G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 175g $855 EA
PF-15C18HQ/300G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 300g $1,482 EA
PF-15C18HQ/450G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 450g $2,282 EA
PF-15C18HQ/1250G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 1250g $6,003 EA
PF-15C18HQ/2500G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HQ, 2500g $11,925 EA
PF-15C18HC/6G PuriFlash Column, 15µ C18 HC, 6g $390 4/PK
Page 1 of 2
PuriFlash Reverse Phase
C18HP & C18HQ Bonded Silica
Part number Description Price Unit
PF-AC/3G puriFlash Carbon 3g, 12 x 64 mm (PF-CARB/4G) $105 16PK
PF-AC/10G puriFlash Carbon 10g, 21 x 83 mm (PF-CARB/12G) $95 8PK
PF-AC/18G puriFlash Carbon 18g, 21 x 133 mm (PF-CARB/25G) $125 8PK
PF-AC/30G puriFlash Carbon 30g, 27 x 133 mm (PF-CARB/40G) $165 8PK
PF-AC/60G puriFlash Carbon 60g, 31 x 205 mm (PF-CARB/80G) $190 4PK
PF-AC/90G puriFlash Carbon 90g, 36 x 223 mm (PF-CARB/120G) $255 4PK
PF-AC/160G puriFlash Carbon 160g, 60 x 161 mm (PF-CARB/200G) $405 4PK
PF-AC/250G puriFlash Carbon 250g, 60 x 236 mm (PF-CARB/300G) $310 2PK
PF-AC/650G puriFlash Carbon 650g, 78 x 345 mm $420 EA
PF-AC/1300G puriFlash Carbon 1300g, 105 x 390 mm $695 EA
Page 1 of 1
PuriFlash Carbon Columns
De-Colorization
PuriFlash Ion Exchange
SCX & MM1 Bonded Silica
PuriFlash Reverse Phase
P6 for Natural Products
Part number Description Price Unit
PF-50SCX/6G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 6g $165 4/PK
PF-50SCX/20G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 20g $268 2/PK
PF-50SCX/35G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 35g $212 EA
PF-50SCX/55G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 55g $336 EA
PF-50SCX/120G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 120g $719 EA
PF-50SCX/175G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 175g $1,051 EA
PF-50SCX/300G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 300g $1,832 EA
PF-50SCX/450G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 450g $2,830 EA
PF-50SCX/1250G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 1250g $7,416 EA
PF-50SCX/2500G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 2500g ###### EA
PF-50MM1/6G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 6g $95 4/PK
PF-50MM1/20G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 20g $144 2/PK
PF-50MM1/35G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 35g $115 EA
PF-50MM1/55G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 55g $177 EA
PF-50MM1/120G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 120g $377 EA
PF-50MM1/175G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 175g $551 EA
PF-50MM1/300G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 300g $954 EA
PF-50MM1/450G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 450g $1,475 EA
PF-50MM1/1250G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 1250g $3,849 EA
PF-50MM1/2500G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 2500g $7,610 EA
Page 1 of 1
Part number Description Price Unit
PF-50SCX/6G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 6g $165 4/PK
PF-50SCX/20G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 20g $268 2/PK
PF-50SCX/35G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 35g $212 EA
PF-50SCX/55G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 55g $336 EA
PF-50SCX/120G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 120g $719 EA
PF-50SCX/175G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 175g $1,051 EA
PF-50SCX/300G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 300g $1,832 EA
PF-50SCX/450G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 450g $2,830 EA
PF-50SCX/1250G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 1250g $7,416 EA
PF-50SCX/2500G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 2500g ###### EA
PF-50MM1/6G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 6g $95 4/PK
PF-50MM1/20G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 20g $144 2/PK
PF-50MM1/35G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 35g $115 EA
PF-50MM1/55G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 55g $177 EA
PF-50MM1/120G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 120g $377 EA
PF-50MM1/175G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 175g $551 EA
PF-50MM1/300G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 300g $954 EA
PF-50MM1/450G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 450g $1,475 EA
PF-50MM1/1250G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 1250g $3,849 EA
PF-50MM1/2500G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 2500g $7,610 EA
Page 1 of 1
Part number Description Price Unit
PF-50SCX/6G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 6g $165 4/PK
PF-50SCX/20G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 20g $268 2/PK
PF-50SCX/35G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 35g $212 EA
PF-50SCX/55G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 55g $336 EA
PF-50SCX/120G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 120g $719 EA
PF-50SCX/175G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 175g $1,051 EA
PF-50SCX/300G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 300g $1,832 EA
PF-50SCX/450G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 450g $2,830 EA
PF-50SCX/1250G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 1250g $7,416 EA
PF-50SCX/2500G PuriFlash Column, 50µ SCX, 2500g ###### EA
PF-50MM1/6G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 6g $95 4/PK
PF-50MM1/20G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 20g $144 2/PK
PF-50MM1/35G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 35g $115 EA
PF-50MM1/55G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 55g $177 EA
PF-50MM1/120G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 120g $377 EA
PF-50MM1/175G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 175g $551 EA
PF-50MM1/300G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 300g $954 EA
PF-50MM1/450G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 450g $1,475 EA
PF-50MM1/1250G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 1250g $3,849 EA
PF-50MM1/2500G PuriFlash Column, 50µ MM1 (RP/SCX), 2500g $7,610 EA
Page 1 of 1
PF-100P6/2G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 2g $30 4/PK
PF-100P6/8G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 8g $40 2/PK
PF-100P6/12G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 12g $60 2/PK
PF-100P6/20G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 20g $85 2/PK
PF-100P6/45G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 45g $88 EA
PF-100P6/65G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 65g $124 EA
PF-100P6/115G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 115g $209 EA
PF-100P6/175G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 175g $321 EA
PF-100P6/465G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 465g $819 EA
PF-100P6/940G PuriFlash Column, 100µ P6 Polyamide, 940g $1,531 EA
Page 1 of 1
QUOTE